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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

III                 2,867.78 9.80 29.80332,568,100
CPF             1,917.76 27.75 2.78 27.00 26.53 26.12 25.3469,974,000
IVL               1,772.67 39.25 1.95 39.05 38.60 38.00 37.7345,306,300
BGRIM        1,680.04 21.80 4.31 20.82 20.00 18.8877,588,800
AOT             1,604.51 54.25 -1.36 54.55 53.35 52.94 48.4729,514,200
PTT              1,387.59 399.00 -0.25 400.00 396.70 389.16 384.513,476,900
KBANK        1,119.16 204.00 0.00 203.40 200.30 194.86 194.245,511,400
DTAC          1,033.42 56.75 3.65 55.20 54.05 54.48 51.8618,317,200
WORK         948.08 85.25 5.57 75.50 71.98 67.16 65.0811,209,200
ADVANC     923.01 192.00 0.79 189.20 185.50 183.90 180.784,822,100

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

U                 13.15437,269,100 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
III                 2,867.78332,568,100 9.80 29.80
AMANAH    448.81311,734,700 1.50 25.00 1.16 1.08 1.30 1.68
PSTC           161.04213,691,400 0.75 1.35 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73
SIRI-W2       9.15203,462,000 0.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.08
TSI               102.25137,992,700 0.77 18.46 0.65 0.59 0.53 0.47
TRUE           664.55118,657,900 5.70 2.70 5.59 5.42 5.47 5.87
PLE              200.34117,407,100 1.71 1.18 1.65 1.58 1.45 1.13
IRPC            657.66112,974,000 5.85 -1.68 5.89 5.79 5.60 5.32
GSTEL         22.9491,144,500 0.25 -3.85 0.27 0.28 0.30 0.37

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

EPCO-W2    16.49 30,720,4000.59 40.48 0.45 0.43 0.51 0.50
CGH-W1     0.32 8,160,8000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05
III                 2,867.78 332,568,1009.80 29.80
NPP-W2       1.65 7,483,5000.24 26.32 0.20 0.19 0.19 0.18
AMANAH    448.81 311,734,7001.50 25.00 1.16 1.08 1.30 1.68
UWC-W2     0.50 11,579,2000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
FN               317.80 65,470,8005.05 19.67 4.41 4.31 4.43 5.19
TSI               102.25 137,992,7000.77 18.46 0.65 0.59 0.53 0.47
PHOL-W1    15.00 18,744,8000.85 16.44 0.69 0.66 0.67 0.52
BGRIM-F     1.12 52,00021.50 16.22 18.96

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

GUNKUL-W 1.04 79,746,3000.01 -75.00 0.09 0.16 0.38 0.88
LOXLEY-W  0.47 27,342,1000.01 -66.67 0.06 0.08 0.20 0.34
EFORL-W4  0.00 53,7000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04
GJS-W3       0.10 2,352,6000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
SIRI-W2       9.15 203,462,0000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.08
FER-W1       0.08 1,319,4000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.09
TCOAT        0.08 3,00027.00 -9.24 28.15 28.50 29.33 29.64
TVT-W1       1.48 6,684,9000.22 -8.33 0.24 0.26 0.29 0.26
MIDA-W2    0.97 6,800,7000.13 -7.14 0.14 0.14 0.14 0.14
WHA-W1     0.82 125,9006.25 -6.72 6.18 6.06 6.12 6.48

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 04-Sep 01-Sep 31-Aug 30-Aug 29-Aug

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 04-Sep 01-Sep 31-Aug 30-Aug 29-Aug

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

528.61IVL 45.09 83.99 37.07 261.04
189.09KBANK 478.35 76.62 331.19 170.12
156.27DTAC 7.52 13.26 19.66 134.71
117.19SCC -285.07 -66.55 -79.16 469.90

87.28CPF -84.71 147.36 3.87 33.44
85.00TOP 61.03 -49.36 -144.15 208.84
73.61BDMS 9.55 68.97 334.62 295.49
54.32AOT 6.27 -134.36 133.12 611.24
53.56PTTGC -4.70 173.92 -38.58 232.49
49.15JAS 23.07 3.50 18.08 -21.01
39.00LH -205.00 164.02 -414.24 130.77
37.08BEM 34.99 65.44 47.66 72.37
36.81BTS 24.08 -57.39 40.07 169.77
36.16CENTEL 48.00 2.38 42.80 62.02
32.88TTA 5.11 0.75 0.96 8.13
32.48MINT -47.94 40.40 88.47 143.03
31.41TASCO 2.88 4.30 -22.13 15.94
28.07BH 31.05 8.38 17.20 116.81
25.54CPALL 112.94 339.65 113.27 516.24
25.18KTC -8.23 -9.27 4.70 5.96

-167.76WORK -88.08 34.87 2.40 -12.40
-86.95BANPU -16.42 0.40 -15.97 162.77
-78.60SCB -66.45 118.58 272.78 421.65
-52.67BEAUTY 12.31 15.66 25.41 22.86
-52.58AMATA -4.42 -10.72 -7.91 -8.87
-38.65BBL -39.60 -101.28 174.59 258.69
-38.33TRUE -4.17 82.12 14.33 67.91
-30.41SPRC 0.76 -25.34 -60.34 29.02
-25.41TISCO 30.35 58.84 -26.44 40.38
-24.19WICE 0.28 0.49 0.00 0.11
-22.62KKP 14.25 -26.10 -48.82 46.46
-19.61INTUCH 67.51 61.62 245.70 239.76
-18.28THAI 2.19 -5.49 -7.89 -20.82
-17.99EGCO -11.14 -20.59 0.75 16.66
-10.90PM -0.36 0.37 0.31 -0.30

-9.11ITD 20.55 -15.11 4.35 4.83
-9.09KCE -4.45 -20.26 5.61 148.79
-9.02BCP 46.34 24.27 26.36 33.86
-8.53EPG -7.73 -9.58 -3.98 0.13
-7.80BCH -0.11 -1.38 -32.20 17.77

633.13KBANK 444.04 1,077.17 189.09
641.96IVL 113.35 755.31 528.61
337.82III 324.19 662.01 13.64
326.81CPF 239.53 566.33 87.28
236.02AOT 181.70 417.71 54.32
104.58WORK 272.34 376.91 -167.76
199.17PTT 175.76 374.93 23.41
192.87LH 153.87 346.74 39.00
157.57BGRIM 160.67 318.24 -3.10
145.86CPALL 120.33 266.19 25.54
93.40SCB 172.00 265.40 -78.60

196.91DTAC 40.64 237.55 156.27
67.10BANPU 154.05 221.15 -86.95

116.05IRPC 95.07 211.11 20.98
162.44SCC 45.25 207.69 117.19
140.13TOP 55.13 195.25 85.00
74.43BBL 113.09 187.52 -38.65
76.03ADVANC 98.33 174.37 -22.30
79.54CPN 83.03 162.57 -3.49
58.69TRUE 97.02 155.71 -38.33

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
656,726,810BBL             1,908,842,894 34.40
645,981,293KBANK       2,393,260,193 26.99
154,564,845TISCO         800,645,624 19.31
275,020,737RATCH       1,450,000,000 18.97

2,145,694,993LH               11,949,713,176 17.96
212,289,956TCAP          1,206,466,487 17.60
346,096,134TOP            2,040,027,873 16.97

59,899,956CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.58
246,132,595GL               1,525,538,139 16.13

11,995,710THIP            80,000,000 14.99
78,019,673EGCO         526,465,000 14.82
71,144,340MCS            500,000,000 14.23

2,024,069,515SIRI             14,285,501,270 14.17
442,981,103INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.82
571,868,771SPRC          4,335,902,125 13.19
108,132,839KKP            846,751,109 12.77
105,229,198CGH-W1     855,408,275 12.30
131,748,300GBX            1,089,076,392 12.10
541,093,567PTTGC        4,508,849,117 12.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

242,289,700KBANK-F      1,148,400 212.00 204.00 3.92
58,361,550BBL-F           308,400 188.50 186.00 1.34
37,197,050AOT-F           686,900 54.25 54.25 0.00
30,583,330LH-F             3,178,100 9.65 9.65 0.00
21,570,800SCC-F          43,200 500.00 500.00 0.00

1,268,800CPALL-F       20,800 61.00 61.50 -0.81
1,118,000BGRIM-F      52,000 21.50 21.80 -1.38

711,620TASCO-F      29,900 23.80 23.80 0.00
21,900M-CHAI-F     100 219.00 217.00 0.92

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

301,171,356TOP              4,160,400 72.39 92.50 -21.74
202,000,000IVL                5,300,000 38.11 39.25 -2.90
123,730,400KBANK-F      586,400 211.00 212.00 -0.47

54,000,000KTB              3,000,000 18.00 18.60 -3.23
41,800,000ADVANC      220,000 190.00 192.00 -1.04
38,387,870CENTEL       925,000 41.50 41.50 0.00
24,500,000CPALL-F       400,000 61.25 61.00 0.41
22,400,000PTTGC         320,000 70.00 75.00 -6.67
20,400,000BANPU         1,200,000 17.00 17.40 -2.30
20,222,220TFD              10,011,000 2.02 2.02 0.00
18,975,000BBL-F           100,000 189.75 188.50 0.66
16,341,573TSI                34,795,489 0.47 0.77 -38.96
13,893,413CPF              495,000 28.07 27.75 1.15
13,090,220TU                 657,800 19.90 19.90 0.00

7,245,920GPSC           202,400 35.80 39.00 -8.21
6,960,000IRPC             1,200,000 5.80 5.85 -0.85
3,830,000ADVANC-F   20,000 191.50 0.00 0.00
3,202,500DTAC27C18 6,000,000 0.53 0.52 1.92

919,500IRPC27P180 3,000,000 0.31 0.32 -3.13
867,600AOT13C180 1,807,500 0.48 0.50 -4.00

59,600U                   2,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD4 Sep 5 Sep 6 Sep 7 Sep 8 SepT

Short Sale  4 - 8 Sep (Btm)

ADVANC         63.39 63.39 149.49
AMATA            7.71 7.71 11.25
AOT                 50.26 50.26 173.82
AP                  0.20
AU                  0.26 0.26 0.26
BANPU            39.12 39.12 66.71
BBL                 1.62 1.62 1.71
BCH                1.48
BCP                 3.82 3.82 61.83
BDMS              20.51 20.51 22.14
BEAUTY          0.16 0.16 16.31
BEC                 0.40
BEM                0.10
BH                  0.04 0.04 6.83
BIG                 0.36 0.36 5.13
BJC                 0.12 0.12 0.30
BLA                 0.06 0.06 0.18
BPP                 10.29 10.29 11.61
BTS                 1.61
CBG                2.50 2.50 2.50
CENTEL          0.87 0.87 3.67
CHG                0.24 0.24 1.56
CKP                 0.35 0.35 0.35
COM7              0.00
CPALL             4.56 4.56 9.15
CPF                 11.84 11.84 16.58
CPN                 4.78 4.78 6.70
DELTA             0.17 0.17 0.17
DTAC              31.24 31.24 47.93
EA                  7.58
EGCO              0.05 0.05 0.05
ERW                0.01 0.01 0.01
GLOBAL          0.09 0.09 0.42
GLOW             0.02
GPSC              0.23 0.23 1.08
HANA              0.65
INET                0.01
INTUCH           0.92 0.92 10.19
IRPC                2.40 2.40 4.51
ITD                 11.16 11.16 18.09
IVL                 0.19 0.19 5.41
JAS                 0.40 0.40 13.60
JWD                0.21
KBANK            36.83 36.83 90.77
KCE                 0.06 0.06 0.12
KKP                 0.10
KTB                 12.63 12.63 17.60
KTC                 4.55 4.55 6.90
LH                  0.47 0.47 0.47

Remark : * Sorting By
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LPN                 0.49 0.49 0.51
MINT               2.91 2.91 7.08
MTLS               0.57
PTG                 10.34 10.34 17.54
PTT                 0.20 0.20 48.42
PTTEP             7.03 7.03 10.85
PTTGC            0.27 0.27 0.27
RATCH            0.12 0.12 0.18
ROBINS           0.17 0.17 0.23
RS                  0.26 0.26 0.26
SAWAD           16.17 16.17 16.40
SC                  0.02 0.02 0.02
SCB                 3.02
SCC                 2.09 2.09 65.29
SCCC              1.44 1.44 1.53
SPRC               2.07 2.07 3.14
STPI                0.14
SVI                 0.51 0.51 0.51
TCAP               0.01 0.01 1.10
THAI                2.30 2.30 3.02
TICON             0.19
TISCO             3.14 3.14 4.71
TKN                 11.45 11.45 16.29
TMB                 1.88 1.88 5.22
TOP                 5.10 5.10 21.47
TPIPL               6.04
TRUE               8.43 8.43 48.31
TU                  0.34 0.34 0.34
TWPC              0.22
WORK             5.91 5.91 12.43

406.91 406.91 1,093.04Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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